1988-89

Coach: Sharon Fanning
Record: 12-16 (3-6 SEC)
Captains: Jodie Whitaker and Pam Shrum
Nov. 25

Nov. 26

Nov. 29
Dec. 3

Dec. 6

Dec. 10
Dec. 18
Dec. 20
Dec. 30

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

3

6

8

11
13
16
18
21
24
28
31

Feb. 4

Feb. 7

Feb. 11
Feb. 14
Feb. 17
Feb. 19
Feb. 25

March 3

American University *

Radford *

Ohio State

Ohio

Dayton

Indiana

Illinois

Cincinnati

Austin Peay
Morehead State
Vanderbilt
Middle Tennessee
Eastern Kentucky
Marshall
Kentucky State
Louisville
Tennessee
Western Kentucky
Ole Miss
Mississippi State
Georgia
Tennessee Tech
Florida

LSU

Alabama

Virginia Tech
Auburn

Florida **

84-46
89-83
80-82
77-80
72-59
71-83
71-84
58-61
95-57
70-74
74-68
68-66
83-77 (OT)
72-61
92-53
77-73
57-101
75-79
52-70
54-64
70-92
68-88
97-90
72-86
89-75
66-75
70-89
64-67

Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

Won
Lost

Won
Lost
Lost
Lost

* Lady Kat Invitational Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)

** SEC Tournament (Albany, Ga.)

(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(N)



