1988-89

<u>1988-89</u>			
Coach: Sharon Fanning			
Record: 12-16 (3-6 SEC)			
Captains: Jodie Whitaker and Pam Shrum			
Nov. 25	American University *	84-46	Won
Nov. 26	Radford *	89-83	Won
Nov. 29	Ohio State	80-82	Lost
Dec. 3	Ohio	77-80	Lost
Dec. 6	Dayton	72-59	Won
Dec. 10	Indiana	71-83	Lost
Dec. 18	Illinois	71-84	Lost
Dec. 20	Cincinnati	58-61	Lost
Dec. 30	Austin Peay	95-57	Won
Jan. 3	Morehead State	70-74	Lost
Jan. 6	Vanderbilt	74-68	Won
Jan. 8	Middle Tennessee	68-66	Won
Jan. 11	Eastern Kentucky	83-77 (OT)	Won
Jan. 13	Marshall	72-61	Won
Jan. 16	Kentucky State	92-53	Won
Jan. 18	Louisville	77-73	Won
Jan. 21	Tennessee	57-101	Lost
Jan. 24	Western Kentucky	75-79	Lost
Jan. 28	Ole Miss	52-70	Lost
Jan. 31	Mississippi State	54-64	Lost
Feb. 4	Georgia	70-92	Lost
Feb. 7	Tennessee Tech	68-88	Lost
Feb. 11	Florida	97-90	Won
Feb. 14	LSU	72-86	Lost
Feb. 17	Alabama	89-75	Won

(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)

(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)

 March 3
 Florida **
 64-67
 Lost

 * Lady Kat Invitational Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)

66-75

70-89

Lost

Lost

(A)

(H)

(N)

** SEC Tournament (Albany, Ga.)

Auburn

Virginia Tech

Feb. 19

Feb. 25